
Red Bus route 24-25 SY 

Time    Bus Stop 

6:10 AM--------- Wearien Ln (Parker Dr.) 

6:15 AM --------60 Shanklin Rd (Independence Trailer Parker) 

6:19 AM ---------317 Shanklin Rd (Laura Village Trailer Pk) 

6:22 AM---------314 Laurel Bay Rd (Magnolia Apt.) 

6:28 AM----------327 Shanklin Rd (Bend Pine Trailer Park) 

6:33 AM----------2 Tarra Ct  

6:36 AM---------183 Joe Frazier Rd 

6:42 AM --------100 Broad River Village 

6:46 AM---------273 Midtown Dr. 

6:52 AM---------3052 Mink Point Blvd 

6:57 AM----------2016 Salem Rd. 

7:10 AM---------4 Corner Loop (Grays Hill) 

7:17 AM----------Davis Early Learning Center 

 


